
This is an extension of the October 1 principals’ roundtable discussion 
on special educa  on services. A recording of that session is available at 
the link below.

October 1:  “Special Educa  on Services in Today’s Context”

On October 14 at 3:30 p.m., members of the RESC Alliance, in 
collabora  on with the CT State Department of Educa  on and 
CAS, will con  nue our discussion on special educa  on services 
in today’s context. Early childhood special educators and related 
services professionals are invited to par  cipate in this crucial 
and  mely conversa  on as we explore  strategies and tools for  
prac   oners’ implementa  on of specially designed instruc  on 
in today’s learning environments.

Par  cipants will build their understanding of the purpose of 
specially designed instruc  on and how it fi ts into designing 
learning opportuni  es for young children, both in person and 
virtually. 

CLICK HERE TO REGISTER
IMPORTANT: Prior to the session, please download the latest version of 

Zoom (Version: 5.3.1 (52877.0927)): h  ps://zoom.us/download

SPECIAL EDUCATION SERVICES
IN TODAY’S CONTEXT

Ques  ons?
Please contact... 

ACES: 
Mary Stone 
mstone@aces.org

CES: 
Suzanne Clement 
clements@cestrumbull.org

CREC: 
Julie Giaccone 
jgiaccone@crec.org

EASTCONN: 
Anne Marie Davidson 
adavidson@eastconn.org

EdAdvance: 
Judy Courtot 
courtot@edadvance.org

LEARN: 
Carole Glenn 
cglenn@learn.k12.ct.us

CAS:  
Rosie Vojtek 
rvojtek@casciac.org 

Con  nuing the Conversa  on for Early Childhood 
Special Educators & Related Services Professionals

Wednesday, October 14, 2020 | 3:30-4:30 PM

https://casci.ac/6070
https://casci.ac/6074
https://casci.ac/6071

